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EXPLANATION OF TERMS AND CODES:
The following guide provides articulation information from College of Lake County to Illinois State University.  Please review the terms below for a better 
understanding on how to read the guide.

Combination courses highlighted in pink: both courses must be taken in order to receive credit for the specific articulated ISU course. If only one course is 
taken, elective credit will be awarded.
Major Elective: Course will transfer as a general elective.
Non‐Major Elective: Course will transfer as a general elective.
No Credit: Course will not be awarded credit.
Specific Course Title: Course will transfer as acceptable substitutions for the identified ISU course.
AMALI (Asia, the Middle East, Africa, Latin America, or Indigenous Peoples of the World): This course will meet ISU’s AMALI (formerly known as Global 
Studies) graduation requirement.
BS‐SMT: This course will meet ISU’s Bachelor’s of Science—Science Math and Technology graduation requirement.  *NOTE: This must be a course beyond 
general education requirements.
Gen Ed: ISU General Education Program ‐ The appropriate Gen Ed requirement will be listed.
IAI ‐ Illinois Articulation Initiative General Education Core Curriculum: The appropriate IAI code will be listed.

NOTE: Courses from a junior or community college will not be used for the Illinois State University requirement of 42 senior college level hours regardless 
of the course number at the two‐year institution.

Lower‐division undergraduate courses at ISU are numbered 100‐199.



BIO 125 BSC  160 Microbiology & Socie MTH 122 AND  *These two combined equal
BIO 125 BSC  260 Microbiology MTH 123 MAT  144 Precalculus

BIO 246 BSC  160 Microbiology & Socie  OR PSY 121 PSY  110 Fundamentals Psychol  OR
BIO 246 BSC  260 Microbiology PSY 121 PSY  111 Intro To Psychology

CHM 222 CHE  230 Org Chem I  OR PSY 222 PSY  213 Lifespan Development  OR
CHM 222 CHE  231 Org Chem Lab I PSY 222 TCH  210 Child Growth & Devlp
CHM 223 CHE  232 Org Chem II  OR
CHM 223 CHE  233 Org Chem 2 Lab SOC 224 SOC  262 Marriage & Family  OR

SOC 224 FCS  224 Enduring Issues 
HST 245 AND  *These two combined equal
HST 246 HIS  104A03 History Latin Americ  OR

MTH 106 AND  *These two combined equal
MTH 107 MAT  104Intermediate Algebra  (No credit)

*Combination courses highlighted in pink: both courses must be taken in order to receive credit for the specific articulated ISU course. If only one course is 

taken, elective credit will be awarded.  You may also see one course from the Transfer School will receive credit for 2 ISU courses.

Option courses highlighted in gray: course has more than one equivalency option.  Please consult your ISU academic advisor to determine if the second 

option is appropriate for your major plan.

College of Lake County

Summary of Combination and Option Courses



                                                                                                   

 

Course Articulation Guide

Institution:   Illinois State University

School ID: 000103864                   
School 
Name:

College of Lake County 

School Details
Subject Course # ISU 

Subject
ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

AAS 121 IDS NMEL Elective

ABE 001 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ABE 002 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ABE 003 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ABE 010 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ABE 011 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ABE 020 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ABE 021 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ABE 030 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ABE 031 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ABE 040 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ABE 041 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ABE 050 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ABE 051 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ABR 231 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ACC 110 ACC NMEL Elective

ACC 112 ACC NMEL Elective

ACC 113 ACC NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

ACC 114 ACC NMEL Elective

ACC 121 ACC 131 Financial Accounting

ACC 122 ACC 132 Managerial Accounting

ACC 171 ACC NMEL Elective

ACC 172 ACC NCEL No Credit Elective

ACC 212 ACC NMEL Elective

ACC 213 ACC NMEL Elective

ACC 214 ACC NMEL Elective

ACC 221 ACC NMEL Elective

ACC 222 ACC NMEL Elective

ACC 251 ACC NMEL Elective

ACC 252 ACC NMEL Elective

ACC 270 ACC NMEL Elective

ACC 271 ACC NMEL Elective

ACC 299 ACC NMEL Elective

ACR 110 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ACR 112 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ACR 115 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ACR 119 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ACR 131 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ACR 132 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ACR 137 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ACR 138 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ACR 212 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ACR 215 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ACR 230 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ACR 233 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

ACR 234 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ACR 235 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 008 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 016 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 017 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 018 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 019 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 025 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 030 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 031 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 032 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 033 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 040 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 041 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 042 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 043 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 044 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 045 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 048 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 504 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 701 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 702 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 703 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 910 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 911 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 912 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 913 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

ADE 914 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 915 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 916 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 917 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 918 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 919 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 920 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 921 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 923 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 924 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 925 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 926 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 927 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 928 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 929 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 930 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 931 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 932 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 933 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 934 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 935 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 936 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 937 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 938 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 939 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 940 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 941 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

ADE 942 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 943 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 944 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 945 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 946 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 947 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 948 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 949 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 950 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 951 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 952 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 953 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 954 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 956 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 957 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 958 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 960 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 965 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 984 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 986 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 992 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ADE 994 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

AGR 111 AGR MJEL Major Elective

AGR 112 AGR MJEL Major Elective

AGR 114 AGR MJEL Major Elective

AGR 121 AGR MJEL Major Elective

AGR 122 AGR MJEL Major Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

AGR 210 AGR MJEL Major Elective

AMT 122 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

ANT 121 IDS NMEL Elective AMALI S1900N

ANT 221 ANT 185 Intro Cult & Linguistic Anthro AMALI SS S1901N

ANT 222 IDS NMEL Elective S1902

ANT 224 ANT MJEL Major Elective S1903

ANT 226 ANT 274 Explorations in Archaeology

ANT 228 IDS NMEL Elective IDEAS S1904D

ANT 240 ANT 274 Explorations in Archaeology

ANT 241 ANT NMEL Elective

ANT 299 ANT NMEL Elective

AOS 111 BE 140 Business Communication

AOS 112 BE NMEL Elective

AOS 113 IDS NMEL Elective

AOS 114 IDS NMEL Elective

AOS 117 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

AOS 118 IDS NMEL Elective

AOS 119 IDS NMEL Elective

AOS 122 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

AOS 170 BE NMEL Elective

AOS 171 BE NMEL Elective

AOS 172 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

AOS 175 IDS NMEL Elective

AOS 178 IDS NMEL Elective

AOS 214 BE NMEL Elective

AOS 215 IDS NMEL Elective

AOS 216 BE NCEL No Credit Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

AOS 223 IDS NMEL Elective

AOS 237 MGT NMEL Elective

AOS 239 MKT NMEL Elective

AOS 299 IDS NMEL Elective

ARA 121 LAN NMEL Elective

ARA 122 LAN NMEL Elective

ARA 221 LAN NMEL Elective

ARA 222 LAN NMEL Elective H1900

ARC 121 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARC 151 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARC 170 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARC 171 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARC 211 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARC 214 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARC 215 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARC 216 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARC 219 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARC 228 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARC 251 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARC 252 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARC 271 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARC 275 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARC 299 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARM 131 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ARM 132 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ARM 133 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ARM 151 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

ARM 152 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ARM 153 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ARM 155 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ARM 157 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ARM 158 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ARM 171 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ARM 172 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ARM 173 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ARM 174 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ARM 175 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ARM 191 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ARM 192 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ARM 193 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ARM 196 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARM 197 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ARM 198 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ART 111 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 121 ART MJEL Major Elective F2900

ART 122 ART 103 Visual Thinking 2-D Fundament

ART 123 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 124 ART 104 Visual Thinking: Drawing Fund

ART 125 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 126 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 127 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 128 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 129 COM 241 Basic Photography

ART 149 ART MJEL Major Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

ART 220 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 222 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 223 ART 232 Sculpture I

ART 224 ART 261 Painting Survey

ART 225 ART 213 Life Drawing

ART 226 ART 228 Handbuilding

ART 227 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 228 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 229 COM MJEL Major Elective

ART 240 ART 155 Survey Of Art I FA F2901

ART 241 ART 156 Survey Of Art II FA F2902

ART 243 ART 245 Intaglio I

ART 244 COM NMEL Elective

ART 245 ART 224 Metal Work & Jewelry Design I

ART 246 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 247 ART 229 Wheel Thrown Pottery

ART 248 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 249 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 260 ART MJEL Major Elective F2904

ART 261 ART 275 World Arts: Visual Arts AMALI FA F2903N

ART 262 IDS NMEL Elective

ART 263 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 264 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 267 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 271 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 272 ART 252 Video I

ART 274 ART 253 Video II



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

ART 275 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 280 ART MJEL Major Elective

ART 299 ART NMEL Elective

ASI 121 HIS NMEL Elective IDEAS H2909D

AUT 110 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUT 111 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUT 112 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUT 113 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUT 131 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUT 132 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUT 151 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUT 215 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUT 217 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

AUT 231 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUT 232 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUT 233 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUT 251 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUT 252 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUT 275 TEC MJEL Major Elective

AUT 290 TEC MJEL Major Elective

BIO 111 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective

BIO 120 BSC MJEL Major Elective L1905L

BIO 123 BSC 101 Concepts In Biology NS L1900L

BIO 125 BSC 160 Microbiology And Society S(BS-SMT) ST

BIO 126 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective

BIO 127 BSC NMEL Elective L1907

BIO 128 BSC NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

BIO 140 BSC NMEL Elective L1905

BIO 141 BSC 101 Concepts In Biology NS L1900L

BIO 143 BSC NMEL Elective

BIO 149 BSC 170 Genetics & Society S(BS-SMT) ST L1906

BIO 161 BSC 197 Molecular & Cell Basis of Life NS L1910L

BIO 162 BSC 196 Biological Diversity NS L1910L

BIO 210 BSC NMEL Elective

BIO 211 BSC NMEL Elective

BIO 220 BSC NMEL Elective

BIO 221 BSC NMEL Elective S(BS-SMT)

BIO 222 BSC NMEL Elective S(BS-SMT)

BIO 225 BSC NMEL Elective S(BS-SMT)

BIO 226 BSC NMEL Elective

BIO 244 BSC 181 Human Phys & Anat I

BIO 245 BSC 182 Human Phys & Anat II

BIO 246 BSC 160 Microbiology And Society S(BS-SMT) ST

BIO 299 BSC NMEL Elective

BUS 111 FIL NMEL Elective

BUS 113 MGT NMEL Elective

BUS 115 MGT NMEL Elective

BUS 119 FIL NMEL Elective

BUS 121 BUS 100 Enterprise

BUS 122 MKT NMEL Elective

BUS 131 MGT NMEL Elective

BUS 132 PHI MJEL Major Elective

BUS 212 MKT NMEL Elective

BUS 213 MKT NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

BUS 214 MKT NMEL Elective

BUS 215 MGT NMEL Elective

BUS 219 MGT NMEL Elective

BUS 221 FIL 185 Legal,Eth,Soc Enviro

BUS 222 FIL NMEL Elective

BUS 223 MGT NMEL Elective

BUS 227 MKT NMEL Elective

BUS 233 MGT NMEL Elective

BUS 234 MGT NMEL Elective

BUS 237 MGT NMEL Elective

BUS 238 MGT NMEL Elective

BUS 239 MKT NMEL Elective

BUS 270 IB NMEL Elective

BUS 290 MGT NMEL Elective

BUS 299 MGT NMEL Elective

CAD 110 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CAD 111 TEC NMEL Elective

CAD 117 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CAD 170 TEC NMEL Elective

CAD 171 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CAD 173 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CAD 174 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CAD 176 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CAD 177 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CAD 179 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CAD 211 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CAD 214 TEC MJEL Major Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

CAD 217 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CAD 271 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CAD 273 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CAD 276 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CAD 279 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CDA 111 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CDA 112 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CFI 31 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

CHI 121 LAN MJEL Major Elective

CHI 122 CHI 112 First-Year Chinese (Part II)

CHI 221 LAN MJEL Major Elective

CHI 222 LAN MJEL Major Elective H1900

CHM 120 IDS NMEL Elective P1902L

CHM 121 CHE 140 General Chemistry I NS P1902L

CHM 123 CHE 141 General Chemistry II S(BS-SMT)

CHM 125 CHE 220 Elem Organ Chem S(BS-SMT)

CHM 140 CHE NMEL Elective P1903

CHM 142 CHE 102 Chemistry & Society NS P1903L

CHM 161 CHE MJEL Major Elective

CHM 221 CHE 215 Analytical Chemistry

CHM 222 CHE 230 Organic Chemistry I S(BS-SMT)

CHM 223 CHE 232 Organic Chemistry II

CHM 224 CHE 242 Basic Biochemistry

CHM 225 CHE 242 Basic Biochemistry

CIT 111 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 112 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 113 IT NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

CIT 119 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 120 AGR 205 Microcomp Apps in Agriculture BUS902

CIT 130 IT NCEL No Credit Elective

CIT 131 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 132 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 133 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 134 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 135 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 137 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 138 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 139 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 141 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 142 IT 164 Intro To Prob Solv

CIT 150 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 151 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 152 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 155 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 156 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 159 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 170 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 171 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 173 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 174 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 175 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 176 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 177 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 210 IT NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

CIT 212 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 213 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 216 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 219 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 230 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 237 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 239 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 241 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 250 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 251 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 252 IT NCEL No Credit Elective

CIT 253 IT NCEL No Credit Elective

CIT 255 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 256 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 258 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 259 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 270 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 271 IT NMEL Elective

CIT 272 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 275 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 276 IDS NMEL Elective

CIT 299 IT NMEL Elective

CIV 111 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CIV 113 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CIV 131 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CIV 211 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CIV 212 TEC MJEL Major Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

CIV 213 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CIV 214 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CIV 215 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CIV 216 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CLC 120 IDS NMEL Elective

CMM 111 COM 123 Intro Interpersonal Comm

CMM 121 COM 110 Communication Critical Inquiry CO C2900

CMM 122 IDS NMEL Elective

CMM 123 COM MJEL Major Elective

CMM 124 IDS NMEL Elective

CMM 125 COM 128 Gender In Humanities IDEAS LH H3911D

CMM 127 COM 272 Com&Culture American Society

CMM 128 COM NMEL Elective

CMM 129 COM NMEL Elective

CMM 221 IDS NMEL Elective

CMT 110 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CMT 111 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CMT 112 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CMT 113 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CMT 114 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CMT 115 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CMT 116 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CMT 117 TEC 121 Construction Methods

CMT 118 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CMT 119 TEC 322 Bldg Codes & Inspect

CMT 211 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CMT 212 TEC MJEL Major Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

CMT 213 IDS NMEL Elective

CMT 214 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CMT 215 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CMT 217 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CMT 299 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CNA 116 IDS NMEL Elective

CNA 117 IDS NMEL Elective

CNA 211 IT NMEL Elective

CNA 212 IT NMEL Elective

CNA 213 IDS NMEL Elective

CNA 214 IDS NMEL Elective

CNC 110 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CNC 111 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CNC 115 TEC 234 Robotic Systems Inte

CNC 210 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CNC 215 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CNC 216 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CNC 217 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CNC 218 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CNC 219 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CNC 230 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CNC 250 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CNC 299 TEC MJEL Major Elective

CRJ 118 CJS MJEL Major Elective

CRJ 119 CJS MJEL Major Elective

CRJ 121 CJS 101 Intro Criminal Justice Science

CRJ 122 CJS 207 Contmp Policing Amer



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

CRJ 123 CJS 201 Crime and Behavior

CRJ 124 CJS 200 Contemporary Corrections

CRJ 125 CJS NMEL Elective

CRJ 130 CJS NMEL Elective

CRJ 212 CJS NMEL Elective

CRJ 213 CJS MJEL Major Elective

CRJ 214 CJS NMEL Elective

CRJ 215 CJS MJEL Major Elective

CRJ 216 CJS MJEL Major Elective

CRJ 218 CJS NCEL No Credit Elective

CRJ 219 CJS MJEL Major Elective

CRJ 220 CJS NMEL Elective

CRJ 221 CJS 208 Criminal Law

CRJ 222 CJS MJEL Major Elective

CRJ 223 CJS MJEL Major Elective

CRJ 224 CJS MJEL Major Elective

CRJ 227 CJS MJEL Major Elective

CRJ 229 CJS MJEL Major Elective

CRJ 230 CJS NMEL Elective

CRJ 248 CJS NMEL Elective

CRJ 270 CJS NMEL Elective

CSS 101 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

CSS 102 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 111 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 112 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 113 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 114 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

DHY 115 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 116 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 117 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 119 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 131 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 132 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 134 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 171 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 174 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 175 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 176 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 179 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 211 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 212 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 213 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 214 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 215 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 216 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 219 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 231 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 232 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 271 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DHY 272 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

DMD 111 IT NMEL Elective

DMD 113 IDS NMEL Elective

DMD 115 IT NMEL Elective

DMD 116 IT NMEL Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

DMD 117 IDS NMEL Elective

DMD 157 IDS NMEL Elective

DMD 173 IDS NMEL Elective

DMD 174 IDS NMEL Elective

DMD 216 IDS NMEL Elective

DMD 217 IT NMEL Elective

DMD 218 IT NMEL Elective

DMD 219 IT NMEL Elective

DMD 233 IDS NMEL Elective

DMD 251 IDS NMEL Elective

DMD 253 IDS NMEL Elective

DMD 256 IDS NMEL Elective

DMD 257 IDS NMEL Elective

DMD 259 IDS NMEL Elective

DMD 273 IDS NMEL Elective

DMD 275 CTK NMEL Elective

DMD 277 IDS NMEL Elective

DMD 279 IDS NMEL Elective

DMD 299 IDS NMEL Elective

DNC 121 DAN 107 Classical Ballet I

DNC 122 DAN 105 Modern Dance I

DNC 123 DAN 119 Jazz Dance I

DNC 124 KNR NMEL Elective

DNC 125 IDS NMEL Elective

DNC 126 THD NMEL Elective

DNC 127 THD NMEL Elective

DNC 128 THD NMEL Elective
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DNC 129 THD MJEL Major Elective

DNC 131 THD NMEL Elective

DNC 132 THD NMEL Elective

DNC 133 THD NMEL Elective

DNC 137 THD NMEL Elective

DNC 138 THD NMEL Elective

DNC 141 THD NMEL Elective

DNC 142 THD NMEL Elective

DNC 143 THD NMEL Elective

DNC 151 THD NMEL Elective

DNC 152 THD NMEL Elective

DNC 153 THD NMEL Elective

DNC 160 DAN MJEL Major Elective

DNC 161 THD NMEL Elective

DNC 221 IDS NMEL Elective

DNC 222 THD NMEL Elective

DNC 223 IDS NMEL Elective

DNC 224 KNR NMEL Elective

DNC 225 THD NMEL Elective

DNC 227 THD NMEL Elective

DNC 228 THD NMEL Elective

DNC 240 THD NMEL Elective F1906

DNC 241 THD MJEL Major Elective

DNC 242 THD NMEL Elective

DNC 243 THD NMEL Elective

DNC 260 DAN MJEL Major Elective

DNC 280 DAN NMEL Elective
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EAP 111 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

EAP 112 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

EAP 113 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

EAP 114 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

EAP 115 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ECE 115 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 116 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 117 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 121 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 124 TCH 210 Child Growth & Devlp

ECE 129 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 132 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 133 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 141 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 214 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 220 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 223 SED 205 Family Collaboration

ECE 229 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 231 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 232 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 233 SED NMEL Elective

ECE 235 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 241 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 242 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 248 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 250 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 251 TCH NMEL Elective
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ECE 252 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 253 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 254 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 256 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 270 TCH NMEL Elective

ECE 299 TCH NMEL Elective

ECO 110 ECO NMEL Elective

ECO 221 ECO 102 Principles Of Macroeconomics S3901

ECO 222 ECO 101 Principles of Microeconomics S3902

ECO 223 ECO NMEL Elective

ECO 224 ECO NMEL Elective

ECO 225 ECO NMEL Elective

EDM 111 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

EDM 112 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

EDM 113 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

EDM 114 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

EDM 211 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

EDM 212 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

EDU 120 TCH NMEL Elective

EDU 121 TCH 104 Intro To Education in US

EDU 122 TCH NCEL No Credit Elective

EDU 124 TCH 210 Child Growth & Devlp

EDU 222 SED 101 DLE: Foundations&Philosophy IDEAS

EDU 223 TCH NMEL Elective

EDU 224 TCH 110 Cross Cultural Teach & Learn

EDU 225 PSY 215 Educational Psychology

EDU 226 TCH NMEL Elective
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EDU 242 TCH NMEL Elective

EDU 299 TCH NMEL Elective

EDU 999 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

EET 113 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EET 115 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EET 130 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EET 170 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EET 173 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EET 174 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EET 175 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EET 211 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EET 212 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EET 213 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EET 216 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EET 223 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EET 230 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EGR 102 TEC NMEL Elective

EGR 120 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EGR 121 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EGR 122 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EGR 125 PHY 211 Statics

EGR 140 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EGR 216 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EGR 222 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EGR 225 PHY MJEL Major Elective

EGR 240 MAT NMEL Elective

EGR 260 TEC MJEL Major Elective
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EHS 111 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

EHS 113 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

EHS 115 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

EHS 117 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

EHS 131 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

EHS 133 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

EIT 110 MAT NMEL Elective

EIT 111 IT NMEL Elective

EIT 116 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

EIT 130 IDS NMEL Elective

EIT 210 IT NMEL Elective

EIT 211 IT NMEL Elective

EIT 212 IT NMEL Elective

EIT 230 IDS NMEL Elective

EIT 232 IDS NMEL Elective

EIT 250 IDS NMEL Elective

EIT 299 IT NMEL Elective

ELC 113 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ELC 114 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELC 171 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELC 172 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELC 215 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ELC 271 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELC 276 HSC MJEL Major Elective

ELI 100 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ELI 101 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ELI 102 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective
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ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

ELI 103 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ELI 104 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ELI 105 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ELI 106 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ELI 107 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ELI 108 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ELI 109 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ELI 125 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ELT 111 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELT 116 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELT 117 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELT 118 TEC 244 Digital Electronics

ELT 151 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELT 152 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELT 171 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ELT 172 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ELT 173 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ELT 214 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

ELT 217 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELT 271 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ELT 272 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EMF 111 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EMF 112 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EMT 111 IDS NMEL Elective

EMT 113 IDS NMEL Elective

EMT 114 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

EMT 115 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

EMT 131 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

EMT 132 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

EMT 133 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

EMT 134 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

EMT 135 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ENG 099 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ENG 100 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ENG 102 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ENG 103 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ENG 104 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ENG 105 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ENG 106 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ENG 107 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ENG 108 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ENG 109 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ENG 113 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ENG 120 ENG NMEL Elective

ENG 121 ENG 101 Composition Critical Inquiry EN C1900

ENG 122 ENG 145 Writing Academic Disciplines C1901R

ENG 123 COM 160 Introduction To Mass Media

ENG 124 COM 165 Print & Online Newswriting Rep

ENG 126 ENG 145 Writing Academic Disciplines C1901R

ENG 127 ENG MJEL Major Elective

ENG 128 ENG MJEL Major Elective

ENG 129 ENG 160 Women's Writing IDEAS H3911D

ENG 137 ENG NMEL Elective

ENG 200 ENG NMEL Elective
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ENG 220 ENG NMEL Elective

ENG 222 ENG NMEL Elective

ENG 223 ENG MJEL Major Elective H3914

ENG 224 ENG MJEL Major Elective

ENG 225 ENG MJEL Major Elective H3912

ENG 226 ENG MJEL Major Elective H3913

ENG 227 IDS 1 IDS UGRD Conversion Course H3905

ENG 228 ENG MJEL Major Elective H3906

ENG 229 ENG MJEL Major Elective HU H3915

ENG 241 IDS 1 IDS UGRD Conversion Course H3903

ENG 243 IDS 1 IDS UGRD Conversion Course H3901

ENG 244 ENG NMEL Elective H9901

ENG 246 ENG MJEL Major Elective AMALI H3908N

ENG 247 ENG MJEL Major Elective AMALI IDEAS H3911D

ENG 249 ENG 170 Found Lit Children H3918

ENG 260 ENG NMEL Elective

ENG 261 ENG 345 Tesol Methods & Mats

ENG 262 ENG 344 Theoretical Foundations TESOL

ENG 263 ENG MJEL Major Elective

ENG 264 ENG MJEL Major Elective

ENG 265 ENG MJEL Major Elective

ENG 266 ENG NMEL Elective

ENG 267 ENG MJEL Major Elective

ENG 268 ENG 346 Assessment And Testing in ESL

ENG 271 ENG MJEL Major Elective

ESC 120 GEO 100 Intro To Envir Syst NS P1905L

ESC 121 GEO 102 Planet Earth NS P1907L
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ESC 122 IDS NMEL Elective S(BS-SMT) ST

ESC 123 GEO 211 Earth's Dynamic Weather S(BS-SMT) ST P1905

ESC 124 GEO NMEL Elective P1905

ESC 125 GEO 102 Planet Earth NS P1907

ESC 127 GEO 211 Earth's Dynamic Weather S(BS-SMT) ST P1905L

ESC 128 GEO MJEL Major Elective P1905

ESC 129 GEO 211 Earth's Dynamic Weather S(BS-SMT) ST P1905

ESC 140 PHY NMEL Elective P1906L

ESC 141 PHY NMEL Elective P1906

ESC 224 GEO 276 Environmental Geolog P1908

ESC 299 GEO NMEL Elective

ESL 026 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 027 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 028 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 029 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 030 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 031 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 036 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 037 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 038 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 039 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 040 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 041 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 042 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 043 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 044 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 045 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective
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ESL 046 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 047 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 048 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 049 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 050 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 051 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 052 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 053 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 054 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 055 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 056 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 057 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 058 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 059 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 060 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 061 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 062 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 063 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 070 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 071 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 072 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 073 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 080 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 081 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 082 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 083 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 095 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective
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ESL 26 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 27 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 28 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 29 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 36 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 37 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 38 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 39 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

ESL 59 ENG NCEL No Credit Elective

EST 110 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EST 210 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EST 211 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EST 212 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EST 213 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EST 214 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EST 215 TEC MJEL Major Elective

EWE 120 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

EWE 121 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

EWE 220 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

EWE 270 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

FRN 121 FRE 111 1st Yr Fr(Part I)

FRN 122 FRE 112 1st Yr Fr(Part II)

FRN 221 FRE 115 2nd Yr Fr(Part I) QR

FRN 222 FRE 116 2nd Yr Fr(Part II) LH H1900

FRN 223 IDS NMEL Elective H1900

FRN 224 LAN MJEL Major Elective H1900

FST 111 HSC NMEL Elective
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FST 116 HSC NMEL Elective

FST 117 HSC NMEL Elective

FST 118 HSC NMEL Elective

FST 119 HSC NMEL Elective

FST 130 HSC NMEL Elective

FST 131 HSC NMEL Elective

FST 132 HSC NMEL Elective

FST 173 HSC NMEL Elective

FST 174 HSC NMEL Elective

FST 177 HSC NMEL Elective

FST 192 HSC NMEL Elective

FST 215 HSC NMEL Elective

FST 217 HSC NMEL Elective

FST 218 HSC NMEL Elective

FST 273 HSC NMEL Elective

FST 274 HSC NMEL Elective

FST 279 HSC NMEL Elective

GED 006 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

GED 007 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

GEG 120 GEO MJEL Major Elective P1909L

GEG 121 IDS NMEL Elective S(BS-SMT) P1909

GEG 122 GEO MJEL Major Elective AMALI S4900N

GEG 123 GEO 135 World Geography AMALI SS S4900N

GEG 223 IDS NMEL Elective AMALI

GEG 240 GEO MJEL Major Elective

GEG 299 GEO NMEL Elective

GER 121 GER 111 First-Year German Part I



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

GER 122 GER 112 First-Year German (Part II)

GER 221 GER 115 Second-Year German (Part I) QR

GER 222 GER 116 Second-Year German (Part II) LH H1900

GER 223 GER 217 German Culture & Civilization

GER 224 LAN MJEL Major Elective

GXS 121 IDS NMEL Elective S9900

GXS 122 WGS 292 Intro LGBTQ Studies IDEAS

GXS 129 WGS NMEL Elective

GXS 221 WGS NMEL Elective

GXS 227 PSY NMEL Elective

GXS 229 IDS NMEL Elective IDEAS S7904D

GXS 299 IDS NMEL Elective

HCM 110 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 111 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 112 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 113 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 151 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 152 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 153 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 154 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 155 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 159 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 170 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 171 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 172 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 173 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 174 FCS MJEL Major Elective
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HCM 175 FCS 102 Fundamentals Human Nutrition

HCM 176 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 178 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 185 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 212 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 213 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 214 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 271 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 272 FCS NCEL No Credit Elective

HCM 273 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 275 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HCM 299 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HET 110 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HET 111 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HET 119 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HET 130 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HET 135 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HET 136 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HET 150 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HET 155 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HET 170 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

HET 172 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HET 190 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

HET 191 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HET 192 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

HET 193 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

HET 194 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective



                                                                                                   

Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

HET 195 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

HET 219 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HET 230 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HET 231 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HET 250 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

HET 251 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HET 252 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HET 272 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HET 273 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HET 290 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HET 291 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HET 292 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

HET 293 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

HET 294 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HET 295 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HET 299 TEC MJEL Major Elective

HIT 111 HSC 105 Medical Terminology

HIT 112 HSC NMEL Elective

HIT 113 HSC NMEL Elective

HIT 114 HSC NMEL Elective

HIT 115 HSC NMEL Elective

HIT 116 HSC NMEL Elective

HIT 117 HSC 212 Intro to Med Coding

HIT 119 HSC NMEL Elective

HIT 131 HSC NMEL Elective

HIT 132 HSC NMEL Elective

HIT 171 HSC MJEL Major Elective
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HIT 172 HSC MJEL Major Elective

HIT 212 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

HIT 213 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

HIT 214 HSC MJEL Major Elective

HIT 215 HSC MJEL Major Elective

HIT 217 HSC MJEL Major Elective

HIT 218 HSC MJEL Major Elective

HIT 219 HSC MJEL Major Elective

HIT 271 HSC MJEL Major Elective

HIT 272 HSC MJEL Major Elective

HIT 273 HSC NMEL Elective

HRT 111 AGR 120 Introductory Horticulture

HRT 113 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 114 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 115 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 116 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 117 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 119 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 121 AGR 120 Introductory Horticulture

HRT 124 AGR 157 Soil Science S(BS-SMT)

HRT 125 AGR 255 Landscape Plants/Fal

HRT 127 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 129 AGR NMEL Elective

HRT 130 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 140 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 150 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 155 AGR MJEL Major Elective
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HRT 162 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 172 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 174 IDS NMEL Elective

HRT 175 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 184 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 190 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 210 IDS NMEL Elective

HRT 211 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 218 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 219 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 221 HIS 375 History Of Modern Japan

HRT 222 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 225 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 228 AGR NMEL Elective

HRT 229 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 230 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 235 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 240 AGR NMEL Elective

HRT 245 AGR NMEL Elective

HRT 250 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 255 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 260 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 275 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 277 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 280 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 282 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 285 AGR MJEL Major Elective
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HRT 286 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 290 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 295 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HRT 299 AGR MJEL Major Elective

HST 121 HIS 101 Western Civilization To 1500 HU S2902

HST 122 HIS 102 Modern Western Civ HU S2903

HST 123 HIS 228 Europe In 19th Century

HST 124 HIS 229 Europe In 20th Cent

HST 126 HIS NMEL Elective AMALI S2905N

HST 127 HIS NMEL Elective AMALI S2920N

HST 128 HIS MJEL Major Elective AMALI S2920N

HST 129 IDS NMEL Elective

HST 141 HIS NMEL Elective AMALI HU

HST 142 HIS NMEL Elective AMALI HU

HST 161 HIS NMEL Elective

HST 162 HIS NMEL Elective

HST 221 HIS 135 History Of U.S. To 1865 US S2900

HST 222 HIS 136 History Of U.S. Since 1865 US S2901

HST 223 HIS NMEL Elective

HST 225 HIS NMEL Elective

HST 240 HIS 257 Afro-American History To 1865

HST 241 HIS 258 Afro-Am His Snce1865

HST 242 HIS 242 History Of Chicago

HST 245 HIS NMEL Elective AMALI HU S2920N

HST 246 HIS NMEL Elective AMALI HU S2911N

HST 269 HIS 279 World War II

HST 299 HIS MJEL Major Elective
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HUM 121 IDS NMEL Elective HF902

HUM 122 IDS NMEL Elective HF903

HUM 123 THE 170 Intro to Film Art F2908

HUM 124 IDS NMEL Elective

HUM 126 IDS NMEL Elective F9900

HUM 127 IDS NMEL Elective H4906

HUM 128 HIS 104A04 History Of The Middle East AMALI HU H2903N

HUM 129 IDS NMEL Elective AMALI HF904N

HUM 140 IDS NMEL Elective F2909

HUM 141 IDS NMEL Elective AMALI HF904N

HUM 221 IDS NMEL Elective IDEAS HF906D

HUM 222 THE 176A02 Arts & Society:Film FA F2908

HUM 226 IDS NMEL Elective IDEAS HF907D

HUM 299 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 114 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 116 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HUS 117 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 121 FCS MJEL Major Elective

HUS 123 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 128 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 132 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 140 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 151 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 152 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 153 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 154 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 155 IDS NMEL Elective
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HUS 157 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 170 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 171 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 210 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HUS 213 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 217 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 219 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HUS 223 PSY MJEL Major Elective

HUS 231 PSY NMEL Elective

HUS 232 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 234 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 236 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 251 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 253 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 274 IDS NMEL Elective

HUS 275 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HUS 276 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

HUS 299 IDS NMEL Elective

HWP 240 HSC NMEL Elective

HWP 257 HSC NMEL Elective

HWP 258 HSC NMEL Elective

HWP 260 KNR NMEL Elective

HWP 280 HSC NMEL Elective

HWP 290 HSC NMEL Elective

HWP 299 HSC NMEL Elective

ISE 110 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ISE 111 TEC MJEL Major Elective
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ISE 112 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ISE 114 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ISE 117 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ISE 118 TEC MJEL Major Elective

ITL 121 LAN MJEL Major Elective

ITL 122 LAN MJEL Major Elective

ITL 221 LAN MJEL Major Elective

ITL 222 LAN MJEL Major Elective H1900

ITL 223 LAN MJEL Major Elective

ITL 224 LAN MJEL Major Elective

JPN 121 JPN 111 First-Year Japanese (Part I) AMALI

JPN 122 JPN 112 First-Year Japanese (Part II) AMALI

JPN 221 JPN 115 Second-Year Japanese (Part I) AMALI QR

JPN 222 JPN 116 Second-Year Japanese (Part II) AMALI LH H1900

JPN 223 LAN NMEL Elective

JPN 224 LAN NMEL Elective

KIN 121 KNR NMEL Elective

KIN 123 KNR NMEL Elective

KIN 127 KNR NMEL Elective

KIN 128 KNR 170A01 Intro Leisure & Rec

KIN 129 KNR NMEL Elective

KIN 148 KNR NMEL Elective

KIN 149 KNR NMEL Elective

KIN 160 KNR NMEL Elective

KIN 220 KNR 222 Phys Ed: Elem Classrm Teacher

KIN 221 KNR 156 Intro to Phys Ed Teacher Ed

KIN 222 KNR NMEL Elective



Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

KIN 223 KNR NMEL Elective

KIN 224 KNR NMEL Elective

KIN 225 KNR NMEL Elective

KIN 228 KNR 180 First Aid And CPR

KIN 229 KNR NMEL Elective

KIN 240 KNR NMEL Elective

KIN 241 KNR 136 Volleyball I

KIN 242 KNR 207 Successful Coaching

KIN 243 KNR 113 Personal Fitness

KIN 248 KNR NMEL Elective

KIN 250 KNR NMEL Elective

KIN 270 KNR NMEL Elective

KIN 271 KNR NMEL Elective

KIN 272 KNR NMEL Elective

LAS 221 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

LAT 121 IDS NMEL Elective AMALI IDEAS HF906D

LGL 110 POL NMEL Elective

LGL 112 LGS NMEL Elective

LGL 221 FIL 185 Legal,Eth,Soc Enviro

LGL 222 FIL NMEL Elective

LPO 110 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

LPO 111 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

LPO 112 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

LPO 113 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

LPO 211 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

LPO 212 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

LPO 250 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective
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LPO 291 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

LTA 121 IDS NMEL Elective

LTA 210 COM NMEL Elective

LTA 212 COM NMEL Elective

LTA 214 COM NMEL Elective

LTA 230 COM NMEL Elective

LTA 232 COM NMEL Elective

LTA 234 COM NCEL No Credit Elective

LTA 250 COM NMEL Elective

LTA 252 COM NMEL Elective

LTA 274 COM NMEL Elective

LTA 276 COM NCEL No Credit Elective

LTA 278 COM NCEL No Credit Elective

LTA 299 IDS NMEL Elective

MAS 110 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MAS 111 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MAS 112 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MAS 113 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MAS 114 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MAS 115 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MAS 119 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MAS 131 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MAS 132 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MAS 133 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MAS 134 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MCS 121 IT MJEL Major Elective

MCS 124 IDS NMEL Elective



Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

MCS 140 IT 168 Structured Prob Solv Computer

MCS 141 IT 168 Structured Prob Solv Computer

MCS 142 IDS NMEL Elective

MCS 240 IT NMEL Elective

MET 111 TEC 130 Intro Manufacturing Processes

MET 112 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MET 113 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MET 115 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MET 116 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MET 117 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MET 118 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

MET 131 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

MET 212 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MET 214 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MET 215 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MET 216 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MET 219 IDS NMEL Elective

MET 231 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MET 299 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MFG 112 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MFG 210 TEC 292 Construction Materials Tech

MFG 215 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MIM 110 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 111 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 112 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 113 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 114 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective



Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

MIM 115 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 116 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 170 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 175 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 210 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 211 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 212 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 213 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 214 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 215 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 216 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 217 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 218 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 219 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 251 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 252 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 253 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 254 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 255 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 256 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 258 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 271 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 272 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 273 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MIM 274 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

MOA 111 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

MOA 112 HSC NMEL Elective
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Subject
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MOA 115 HSC NMEL Elective

MOA 211 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

MOA 212 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

MOA 299 HSC NMEL Elective

MTH 101 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MTH 102 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MTH 104 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MTH 105 MAT 104 Intermediate Algebra

MTH 106 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective
MTH 107 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective
MTH 108 MAT 104 Intermediate Algebra

MTH 114 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MTH 115 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MTH 117 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MTH 118 MAT NCEL No Credit Elective

MTH 121 MAT NMEL Elective

MTH 122 MAT 119 College Algebra

MTH 123 MAT 108 Trigonometry

MTH 127 MAT 120 Finite Mathematics MA M1906

MTH 140 MAT 113 Elements of Math Reasoning MA M1904

MTH 141 MAT NMEL Elective M1901

MTH 142 MAT NMEL Elective M1902

MTH 144 MAT 144 Precalculus

MTH 145 MAT 145 Calculus I MA M19001

MTH 146 MAT 146 Calculus II S(BS-SMT) QR M19002

MTH 221 MAT 152 Math Reasoning M1903

MTH 222 MGT 100 Statistical Reasoning S(BS-SMT) QR M1902
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MTH 224 MAT 121 Applied Calculus S(BS-SMT) QR M1900

MTH 225 MAT 175 Elementary Linear Algebra S(BS-SMT)

MTH 227 MAT MJEL Major Elective

MTH 244 MAT 160 Elementary Discrete Mathematic S(BS-SMT) M1905

MTH 246 MAT 147 Calculus III S(BS-SMT) M19003

MTT 110 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

MTT 111 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MTT 112 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MTT 113 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

MTT 115 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

MTT 116 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

MTT 210 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

MTT 211 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

MTT 212 TEC MJEL Major Elective

MTT 215 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

MTT 216 TEC NCEL No Credit Elective

MUS 120 MUS 184 Concert Choir FA

MUS 121 MUS 126 Group Instruction In Voice

MUS 122 MUS 126 Group Instruction In Voice

MUS 123 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 124 MUS MJEL Major Elective FA F1900

MUS 125 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 126 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 127 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 128 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 129 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 140 MUS MJEL Major Elective



Subject Course # ISU 
Subject

ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

MUS 141 MUS 137 Applied MUS: Voice

MUS 142 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 143 MUS 135 Applied MUS: Piano

MUS 144 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 145 MUS 122 Group Instruction In Piano

MUS 146 MUS 122 Group Instruction In Piano

MUS 147 MUS 118 Beginning Guitar

MUS 148 MUS 118 Beginning Guitar

MUS 149 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 160 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 161 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 162 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 163 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 164 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 165 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 166 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 167 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 168 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 169 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 180 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 181 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 182 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 183 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 184 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 185 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 186 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 187 MUS MJEL Major Elective
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MUS 188 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 223 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 224 MUS MJEL Major Elective F1902

MUS 228 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 229 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 241 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 243 MUS 135 Applied MUS: Piano

MUS 244 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 245 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 246 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 260 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 261 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 263 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 264 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 266 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 280 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 281 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 282 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 283 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 286 MUS MJEL Major Elective

MUS 287 IDS NMEL Elective

MUS 288 MUS MJEL Major Elective

NAN 120 IDS NMEL Elective

NAN 121 IDS NMEL Elective

NAN 122 PHY NMEL Elective

NUR 110 NUR NCEL No Credit Elective

NUR 132 NUR NMEL Elective
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NUR 133 NUR NMEL Elective

NUR 134 NUR NMEL Elective

NUR 171 NUR NMEL Elective

NUR 172 NUR NMEL Elective

NUR 232 NUR NMEL Elective

NUR 233 NUR NMEL Elective

NUR 234 NUR NMEL Elective

NUR 271 NUR NMEL Elective

NUR 272 NUR NMEL Elective

PBT 110 HSC NMEL Elective

PBT 115 HSC NCEL No Credit Elective

PBT 116 HSC NMEL Elective

PCJ 1 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

PDS 120 IDS NMEL Elective

PDS 121 IDS NMEL Elective

PDS 122 IDS NMEL Elective

PDS 123 SOC MJEL Major Elective

PDS 124 IDS NMEL Elective

PED 121 KNR NMEL Elective

PED 123 KNR NMEL Elective

PED 127 KNR NMEL Elective

PED 128 KNR 170 Intro Rec & Sport Managment

PED 129 KNR NMEL Elective

PED 148 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PED 149 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PED 220 KNR 222 Phys Ed: Elem Classrm Teacher

PED 221 KNR MJEL Major Elective
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PED 222 IDS NMEL Elective

PED 223 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PED 224 IDS NMEL Elective

PED 225 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PED 228 KNR 180 First Aid And CPR

PED 229 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PED 240 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PED 241 KNR 136 Volleyball I

PED 242 KNR 207 Successful Coaching

PED 243 KNR 113 Personal Fitness

PED 248 KNR MJEL Major Elective

PED 270 KNR NMEL Elective

PED 271 KNR NMEL Elective

PED 272 KNR NMEL Elective

PED 290 HSC NMEL Elective

PHI 121 PHI 101 Basic Issues In Philosophy HU H4900

PHI 122 PHI MJEL Major Elective H4906

PHI 123 PHI NMEL Elective H4905

PHI 125 PHI 232 Introduction to Ethics H4904

PHI 126 PHI MJEL Major Elective AMALI H5904N

PHI 127 PHI NMEL Elective

PHI 128 PHI MJEL Major Elective H4907

PHI 129 PHI MJEL Major Elective

PHI 221 PHI MJEL Major Elective AMALI H4903N

PHI 299 PHI NMEL Elective

PHO 1 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

PHY 120 PHY 105 Fundamentals Of Physics NS P1900L
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ISU Crs # Course Title AMALI BS-SMT IDEAS Gen Ed IAI

PHY 121 PHY 108 College Physics I NS P1900L

PHY 122 PHY 109 College Physics II S(BS-SMT)

PHY 123 PHY 110 Physics Science And Engineer I NS P2900L

PHY 124 PHY 111 Physics Science & Engineer II S(BS-SMT)

PHY 221 PHY 112 Physics Sci &Eng III

PLS 110 POL NMEL Elective

PLS 111 POL NMEL Elective

PLS 112 POL NMEL Elective

PLS 114 POL NMEL Elective

PLS 116 POL NMEL Elective

PLS 118 POL NMEL Elective

PLS 210 POL NMEL Elective

PLS 212 POL NMEL Elective

PLS 214 POL NMEL Elective

PLS 215 POL NMEL Elective

PLS 216 POL NMEL Elective

PLS 218 POL NMEL Elective

PLS 230 POL NMEL Elective

PLS 231 POL NMEL Elective

PLS 232 POL NMEL Elective

PLS 233 POL NMEL Elective

PLS 234 POL NMEL Elective

PLS 235 POL NMEL Elective

PLS 236 POL NMEL Elective

PLS 250 POL NCEL No Credit Elective

PLS 251 POL NMEL Elective

PLS 299 POL NMEL Elective
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PMT 126 TEC NMEL Elective

PRS 111 PSY MJEL Major Elective

PRS 112 PSY MJEL Major Elective

PRS 113 PSY MJEL Major Elective

PRS 114 PSY MJEL Major Elective

PSC 120 POL 100 Intro To Politics S5903

PSC 121 POL 106 U.S. Gov & Civ Pract IC S5900

PSC 122 POL 221 U.S. State & Local Gov S5902

PSC 124 POL NMEL Elective

PSC 221 POL MJEL Major Elective S5905

PSC 222 POL 151 Intro International Relations AMALI S5904

PSC 223 POL 220 Campaign Politics

PSY 121 PSY 110 Fundamentals Psychology SS S6900

PSY 122 PSY 230 Psychology Applied to Work

PSY 220 PSY 213 Lifespan Development S6902

PSY 222 PSY 213 Lifespan Development S6902

PSY 223 PSY MJEL Major Elective

PSY 224 PSY 233 Psychology Of Personality

PSY 225 PSY 223 Social Psychology SS S8900

PSY 226 PSY MJEL Major Elective S6904

PSY 227 PSY NMEL Elective

PSY 228 PSY 123 Human Sexuality

PSY 229 PSY MJEL Major Elective

PSY 231 PSY NMEL Elective

PSY 240 PSY MJEL Major Elective

PSY 242 PSY 253 Cognition & Learning

PSY 246 PSY NMEL Elective
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PSY 248 PSY MJEL Major Elective

PSY 299 PSY NMEL Elective

RUS 121 LAN MJEL Major Elective

RUS 122 LAN MJEL Major Elective

RUS 221 LAN MJEL Major Elective

RUS 222 LAN MJEL Major Elective

SAE 66 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

SAE 67 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

SCI 120 IDS NMEL Elective

SCM 110 IDS NMEL Elective

SGN 121 SED NMEL Elective

SGN 122 SED NMEL Elective

SOC 121 SOC 106 Intro To Sociology IDEAS IC S7900

SOC 222 SOC 108 Contempor Soc Probs SS S7901

SOC 223 IDS NMEL Elective

SOC 224 FCS 224 Enduring Issues SS S7902

SOC 225 SOC MJEL Major Elective IDEAS S7903D

SOC 229 IDS MJEL Major Elective IDEAS S7904D

SOC 299 SOC NMEL Elective

SPA 121 SPA 111 Basic Spanish Skills

SPA 122 SPA 112 Beginning Spanish

SPA 123 LAN NMEL Elective

SPA 221 SPA 115 2nd Yr Spa(Part I) QR

SPA 222 SPA 116 2nd Yr Spa(Part II) LH H1900

SPA 223 SPA NMEL Elective H1900

SPA 224 SPA NMEL Elective H1900

SRG 110 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective
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SRG 111 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

SRG 112 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

SRG 113 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

SRG 114 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

SRG 115 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

SRG 117 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

SRG 118 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

SRG 119 BSC NCEL No Credit Elective

SSC 112 SOC MJEL Major Elective

SSI 121 IDS NMEL Elective

SSI 124 IDS NMEL Elective

SST 299 IDS NMEL Elective

SWK 121 SWK 170 Intro Social Work

SWK 228 PSY 123 Human Sexuality

THE 121 THD MJEL Major Elective F1907

THE 123 THD MJEL Major Elective IDEAS F1909D

THE 125 IDS NMEL Elective

THE 126 THE 160 Stagecraft

THE 127 THE 102 Theatre Practicum

THE 128 THE 130 Intro to Costume

THE 129 THE 102 Theatre Practicum

THE 145 THE 211 Voc Technique Actor

THE 220 THD MJEL Major Elective

THE 223 THD MJEL Major Elective

THE 225 THE 113 Acting II

THE 226 THD MJEL Major Elective

THE 228 THE 240 Prin Stage Direction
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THE 229 IDS NMEL Elective

THE 250 THE NMEL Elective

THE 299 THD NMEL Elective

VST 200 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

VST 500 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

VST 501 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

VST 711 BE NCEL No Credit Elective

VST 712 BE NCEL No Credit Elective

VST 717 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

VST 718 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

VST 719 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

VST 721 BE NCEL No Credit Elective

VST 722 BE NCEL No Credit Elective

WLD 113 TEC MJEL Major Elective

WLD 117 TEC MJEL Major Elective

WLD 170 TEC MJEL Major Elective

WLD 171 TEC MJEL Major Elective

WLD 172 TEC MJEL Major Elective

WLD 174 TEC MJEL Major Elective

WLD 175 TEC MJEL Major Elective

WLD 176 TEC NMEL Elective

WLD 178 TEC MJEL Major Elective

WWW 111 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

WWW 112 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

WWW 113 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

WWW 114 IDS NCEL No Credit Elective

WWW 299 IDS NMEL Elective
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